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Match nr

Ratt rad vecka 43
Raétt rad vecka 44
Ratt rad vecka 45
Rétt rad vecka 46
Ratt rad vecka 47
Ratt rad vecka 48
Ratt rad vecka 49
Ratt rad vecka 50
Ratt rad vecka 51
Ratt rad vecka 52

Majvor Larsson
Mats Jansson
Mikael Skantz
Kjell Eriksson
Roger Séavlund
Kenta Fernstrom
Olle Carlgvist
Kerstin Sundqvist
Jan Folkesson
Tage Persson
Carina Carlquist
Karolina Carlson
Bosse Larsson
Tomas Sundqvist
Gunne Lowgren
Jan Olgemar
Janne Carlson
Micke Malm
Ragnhild Ahrel
Krister Kallionpaa
Bosse Hilmersson

FFIK supportrarnas TIPS V43-52 2025
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Sid 1

620854
621534
620174
621182

620005
631081
71136

620763
631081
631116

71136
621286
621044
631116
128177
5765257
620923
620294
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Paavo Helli

Bengt Lindh

Bo Mannfolk
Eva-Lena Larsson
Anders Goransson
Clara Abyhammar
Bernt Lindh

John Qvarnlof
Goran Andersson
Gun Ahlander
Jukka Helli
Roland Eriksson
Petter Olgemar
Peter Raberg
Peter Nyman
Lasse Kallionpaa
TIPSGANGET
Markus Olgemar
Per-Johan Ahrel
Sven-Olof Folkesson
Jonas Ahrel

Ers Persson
Michael Einarsson
Lars Kvarnlind
Roger Karlsson
Malena Carlson
Pontus Olgemar
Lena Pertoft Nyman
Mikael L6fbom
Oscar Fryxell

Bo Eriksson
Kent-Erik Eriksson
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